1. FEATURES
• Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability
Classification 94V-O
• For surface mounted applications in order to optimize board space
• Low profile package
• Built-in strain relief
• Glass passivated junction
• Low inductance

Max. @IT
Test
Current
IT
(mA)
Peak
Pulse
Current
Ipp (A)
Reverse
Leakage
@VRWM
IR (uA)
S-CSMAJ5.0A AE 5.00 7.00 10.00 43.50 800
S-CSMAJ6.0A AG 6.00 7.37 10.00 38.80 800
S-CSMAJ6.5A AK 6.50 7.98 10.00 35.70 500
S-CSMAJ7.0A AM 7.00 8.60 10.00 33.30 200
S-CSMAJ7.5A AP 7.50 9.21 1.00 31.00 100
S-CSMAJ8.0A AR 8.00 9.83 1.00 29.40 50
S-CSMAJ8.5A AT 8.50 10.40 1.00 27.80 20
S-CSMAJ9.0A AV 9.00 11.10 1.00 26.00 10
S-CSMAJ10A AX 10.00 12.30 1.00 23.50 1
S-CSMAJ11A AZ 11.00 13.50 1.00 22.00 1
S-CSMAJ12A BE 12.00 14.70 1.00 20.10 1
S-CSMAJ13A BG 13.00 15.90 1.00 18.60 1
S-CSMAJ14A BK 14.00 17.20 1.00 17.20 1
S-CSMAJ15A BM 15.00 18.50 1.00 16.40 1
S-CSMAJ16A BP 16.00 19.70 1.00 15.40 1
S-CSMAJ17A BR 17.00 20.90 1.00 14.50 1
S-CSMAJ18A BT 18.00 22.10 1.00 13.70 1
S-CSMAJ20A BV 20.00 24.50 1.00 12.30 1
S-CSMAJ22A BX 22.00 26.90 1.00 11.30 1
S-CSMAJ24A BZ 24.00 29.50 1.00 10.30 1
S-CSMAJ26A CE 26.00 31.90 1.00 9.50 1
S-CSMAJ28A CG 28.00 34.40 1.00 8.80 1
S-CSMAJ30A CK 30.00 36.80 1.00 8.30 1
S-CSMAJ33A CM 33.00 40.60 1.00 7.50 1
S-CSMAJ36A CP 36.00 44.20 1.00 6.90 1
S-CSMAJ40A CR 40.00 49.10 1.00 6.20 1
S-CSMAJ43A CT 43.00 52.80 1.00 5.80 1
S-CSMAJ45A CV 45.00 55.30 1.00 5.50 1
S-CSMAJ48A CX 48.00 58.90 1.00 5.20 1
S-CSMAJ51A CZ 51.00 62.70 1.00 4.90 1
S-CSMAJ54A RE 54.00 66.30 1.00 4.60 1
S-CSMAJ58A RG 58.00 71.20 1.00 4.30 1
S-CSMAJ60A RK 60.00 73.70 1.00 4.10 1
S-CSMAJ64A RM 64.00 78.60 1.00 3.90 1
S-CSMAJ70A RP 70.00 86.00 1.00 3.50 1
S-CSMAJ75A RR 75.00 92.10 1.00 3.30 1
S-CSMAJ78A RT 78.00 95.80 1.00 3.20 1
S-CSMAJ85A RV 85.00 104.00 1.00 2.90 1
S-CSMAJ90A RX 90.00 111.00 1.00 2.70 1
S-CSMAJ100A RZ 100.00 123.00 1.00 2.50 1
S-CSMAJ110A SE 110.00 135.00 1.00 2.30 1
S-CSMAJ120A SG 120.00 147.00 1.00 2.10 1
S-CSMAJ130A SK 130.00 159.00 1.00 1.90 1
S-CSMAJ150A SM 150.00 185.00 1.00 1.60 1
S-CSMAJ160A SP 160.00 197.00 1.00 1.50 1
S-CSMAJ170A SR 170.00 209.00 1.00 1.50 1
S-CSMAJ180A ST 180.00 221.00 1.00 1.40 1
S-CSMAJ190A SV 190.00 233.00 1.00 1.30 1
S-CSMAJ200A SX 200.00 246.00 1.00 1.30 1
S-CSMAJ220A SY 220.00 272.00 1.00 1.20 1
S-CSMAJ250A SZ 250.00 309.00 1.00 1.00 1
S-CSMAJ400A TK 400.00 494.00 1.00 0.60 1
S-CSMAJ300A TE 300.00 371.00 1.00 0.80 1
S-CSMAJ350A TG 350.00 432.00 1.00 0.70 1
Rev.A   Mar.  2022
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Leshan Radio Company, LTD. 3/4